Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Friday, 19 April 2024

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 62.0 70.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 77

Description :

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White Men, Red Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/IC H/IC

Overall Winners

1 DAVID FINLAY 2181505495 0.0 9 42 $40.00

2 MICHAEL LANDERS 2181506310 0.0 34 40 $30.00

3 Cooper Ridgeway 2180209408 0.0 8 39 $20.00
Charlestown Golf Club

Place Getters

4 Damian Coe 2110703016 0.0 7 38 C/B $4.00
Kurri Kurri Golf Club

5 DAVID MILLARD 2181505034 0.0 22 38 C/B $4.00

6 Callen Edwards 2181505570 0.0 20 38 $4.00

7 GRAEME WILLIAMS 2181504915 0.0 13 37 C/B $4.00

8 JONATHON NEWTON 2181506168 0.0 10 37 C/B $4.00

9 Michael Ridgeway 2180207434 0.0 2 37 $4.00
Charlestown Golf Club

10 Mick Jurd 2510900298 0.0 28 36 C/B $4.00
Viney Creek

11 James Wivell 5013224268 0.0 17 36 C/B $4.00
Future Golf

12 ROMEO BANTILING 2181504772 0.0 26 36 C/B $4.00

13 KEVIN LEGGOTT 2181503552 0.0 15 36 $4.00

14 JOEL SLATER 2181506332 0.0 30 35C/B $4.00

15 JYE BRENNAN 2180108480 0.0 4 35C/B $4.00
Belmont Golf Club

16 Richard Ryan 2110702889 0.0 4 35C/B $4.00
Kurri Kurri Golf Club

17 TIM SEYMOUR 2181506114 0.0 19 35 $4.00
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Ran

18
19
20
21

Name

GREG CRNKOVIC
PHILLIP DONNAN
MITCH FAHEY
ELI PEATTIE

Great Score

Name
DAVID FINLAY

MATHEW BOWDEN

Golflink

2181504365
2181504061
2181505595
2181505248

Prize
$8.00

$8.00

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily
H/C

16
9
1
7

New GA Score
H/IC

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

Description

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Great Score (Eagle) @ 13

Great Score (Eagle) @ 2
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